ATC Youth Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
DIVISION 3 - 1.5 MILE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 9 FIRE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 10:24.5
1 229 Kadyn Grattan 1 1 10:11.0 10:11.0 0:00.0
2 232 Hailey Flowers 3 4 10:21.0 20:32.0 0:09.9
3 223 Kasey Flowers 5 9 10:24.9 30:57.0 0:13.9
4 226 Christopher Lewis 7 16 10:29.1 41:26.2 0:18.1
5 231 Livia Cremer 8 24 10:36.6 52:02.9 0:25.6
6 233 Connor Hansen More Than 5 11:03.5 1:03:06.4 0:52.4
7 230 Eleanor Bogard More Than 5 11:14.2  1:14:20.7 1:03.2
8 228 Sarah Dingeldein More Than 5 11:36.4  1:25:57.1 1:25.4
9 227 Samuel Melvey More Than 5 11:39.2  1:37:36.4 1:28.1
10 252 Madelyn Sheets More Than 5 11:46.4  1:49:22.8 1:35.3
11 236 Evonne Minter More Than 5 11:55.3 2:01:18.1 1:44.2
12 238 Aaron Sharply More Than 5 12:16.8  2:13:35.0 2:05.8
13 303 MAYA SHRESTHA More Than 5 12:17.0 2:25:52.1 2:05.9
14 253 ZOEYA CHOWDHRY More Than 5 12:39.4  2:38:31.5 2:28.3
15 304 ELLA KREMER More Than 5 12:47.3  2:51:18.8 2:36.2
16 235 Scarlett Lehner More Than 5 12:49.5 3:04:08.4 2:38.5
17 241 Naomi Baskind More Than 5 13:46.5 3:17:54.9 3:354
18 234 Mollie Klein More Than 5 14:02.1  3:31:57.1 3:51.0
Team - 10 TIGERS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 11:08.6
1 282 Nicholas Kontur 2 2 10:12.2 10:12.2 0:00.0
2 289 Emmett Nola 4 6 10:22.4 20:34.7 0:10.2
3 292 Madison Singer 10 16 11:05.7 31:40.4 0:53.4
4 295 Caleb Voisine 14 30 11:42.6 43:23.1 1:30.4
5 291 Lillian Singer 18 48 12:20.2 55:43.3 2:07.9
6 314 Martha Coughlin More Than 5 13:26.6  1:09:09.9 3:14.3
7 274 Geovani Campisi More Than 5 13:49.1  1:22:59.1 3:36.9
Team- 1 SARC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 11:07.4
1 130 Max Dooley 6 6 10:25.7 10:25.7 0:00.0
2 101 Nathan Haller 9 15 10:56.4 21:22.1 0:30.6
3 83 Caden Havens 11 26 11:10.8 32:33.0 0:45.1
4 131 Mia Dooley 13 39 11:18.5 43:51.5 0:52.7
5 302 EATHAN MOORE 16 55 11:45.5 55:37.0 1:19.7
6 88 Ezekiel Palmer More Than 5 11:56.9  1:07:34.0 1:31.1
7 89 Henry Hayes More Than 5 12:01.7  1:19:35.8 1:36.0
8 92 Kara Esterak More Than 5 12:08.9 1:31:44.7 1:43.2
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Place

Time

Cumulative

Time
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Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:07.4

12:24.1
12:53.8
13:07.8
13:09.5
13:23.4
13:35.2
14:36.1
15:08.4
15:10.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:53.7

15
36
60
85
111

11:43.4
12:33.3
13:04.1
13:30.1
13:37.3
14:54.6
15:06.8

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:53.2

17
36
56
83
111

11:58.9
12:27.6
12:28.1
13:39.1
13:52.2
14:22.1
15:45.4
10:22.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:12.8

12
34
57
86
116

11:13.1
12:53.2
12:57.1
14:25.7
14:35.0

1:44.08.9 1:58.4
1:57:.02.7 2:28.0
2:10:10.5 2:42.0
2:23:20.1 2:43.8
2:36:43.5 2:57.6
2:50:18.8 3:09.5
3:04:54.9 4:10.3
3:20:03.4 4:42.6
3:35:14.2 4:45.1

11:43.4 0:00.0
24:16.8 0:49.9
37:20.9 1:20.7
50:51.1 1:46.7
1:04:28.5 1:53.9
1:19:23.1 3:11.2
1:34:29.9 3:23.4

11:58.9 0:00.0

24:26.5 0:28.7

36:54.7 0:29.2

50:33.8 1:40.2
1:04:26.1 1:53.3
1.18:48.2 2:23.2
1:34:33.6 3:46.4
1:44:56.4

11:13.1 0:00.0
24:06.3 1:40.0
37:03.5 1:44.0
51:29.3 3:125
1:06:04.3 3:21.9
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Race Date
October 06, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 8 SPRINGFIELD
Team Score (places):116

6 209 KAITLYN BITTINGER
DQ 214 ALANNAH PHILLIPS

Team- 3 MASSILLON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8 Jacob Barber
2 10 Noelle Davenport
3 9 Mason Simons

Team - 4 UNATTACHED
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 306 ZARIANNA COMBS

Team- 5 ATC-JB
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5 Tommy Richards

Final Team Results

Boys
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Overall
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More Than 5
DQ

Less Than 5
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Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 6

Average Time: 13:12.8

14:49.2  1:20:53.5 3:36.0
10:17.2  1:31:10.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:07.2 12:07.2 0:00.0
12:32.6 24:39.8 0:25.4
12:42.7 37:22.6 0:35.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:58.3 12:58.3 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

13:55.0 13:55.0 0:00.0
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